7 s Classical Preparatory School
2021-22 Sponsorship Application

To become a sponsor, please review the different sponsorship levels or a la carte items available and
select the program that best fits your business or family. Submit the following items below:

A Completed Sponsorship Application

Email a high-res print quality logo of your business (.jpeg, .png, .pdf accepted) to a member of

our marketing team listed below

.

(4 Provide a 3’ X 6’ banner if applicable to your selected program

(1 Drop off all items to the Borealis office along with a check for the program chosen made
payable to Classical Prep.

For additional information regarding our sponsorship programs, please contact a member of our
marketing team. Jackie Gibson at jgibson@classicalprep.org or Nichole Pockrus at

npockrus@classicalprep.org.

Date:

Contact Name:

Business Name:

Address:

Business Phone:

Email:

Sponsorship Selected:

(4 Socrates Package
[ Aristotle Package
(d Plato Package

(4 Homer Package

(4 Shady Hills Banner

$2000
$1500
$1000
$500

$1000

Contact Phone:

Website:

1 Playground Banner $350
[ Boosterthon Shirts $250
 Adopt-a-Class $150
[d Event Vendor Booth S50

(d Car Tags (Please Call for Pricing)


mailto:jgibson@classicalprep.org
mailto:npockrus@classicalprep.org

